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Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2025-10-30hk K 1.2

it 4a
M4, 300V, 65A

— AR
faal-TL U
Pl St
FmEe
BEA
BEIE 7=
FmREE (mm)
mIEE (mm)
& (mm)
P R 2L

[l 1]

-
=]
s ]n

MEHE R
KI5

He 8RB
PR - 5EUL9A
C

SR

50.50

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Panel Feed-Through, Screw Connection
Panel Feed-Through
Grey (default)
Screw connection
Without

10.1
48.9
30.5

1P

PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/3



SHRAEER

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)
ANEEBIT (A)
BB K (1/3)(V)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHER (mMm?)

S AERSEEEHER (Mm?2)
=/ EMSEEEEIR (mm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
EMSLBEEER - &/)\ERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBE@R - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)
BEEARHEENN R/ MERSEEEHEER (mm?)
EEARHERN _REXERSEZEHER (mm?)
BEAMAR#HERN _RE/ N\ FHSEHEEEIR (mm?)
EFMARHERN _REARMSEHEEEIR (
EEARHERN _REUSE - &/ ERRET (mm?)
BEAMARHERN _REUSE - RAERRIE T (mm?)

EEMHREERN _BEZUSE &/ WNEAE RN
F (mm?)

BEEHEEHEIRN _BZHUS L  RANLERMNL SR
F (mm?2)

AR AR ) En

H

\

mm?2)

\

BRSNS

—FB22 TR TJE_XxJJZE_)(mm)
1222 TG

EEHEE (N.m)

HLZRE (mm)

EERE-UL

BER K (UL/CULRA&EBA)(V)
EiE R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
e B & (UL/CULFRAECH)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAECEH)(A)

Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Tin PLATED

400
76
400

0.2
16
0.2
16
0.25
16
0.25
16
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5

M4
1.0*5.5
PZ2
15
10

300
65
300
65

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

Delight Through Connections

ZEBE (UL/CULREDA) (V) 600
ZNEER MR (UL/CULFREDZR)(A) 5
=/NMERSZLAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 24
BAERSZLAWG) - F5UL/CUL 6
=/NEZHSEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 24
BAZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 6
Hg5Zx

FEBHF YES
FIsRHIP YES
BSTIERE (°C) 120
BETIERE (°0) -40

B3]
?31 $3.30
10.10 oL
L “ D)
— ¢ HO
3 =)
1® s
=2 \@7.80
TAIE

RoHS
F‘:"'ulllr“"‘

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/3
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

